
Robert Houghton

Tim Wills

Blake Sales Assoc.
Bruce Campagno

Dan Baker

Megan Galbraith
Kyle Miller

Performance Link

Rick Barbour

National Sales Manager

Midwest/Texas/CA

West Coast

Northeast Territory

South FL/Caribbean/Tempool

Southeast/Central & North FL

Midwest/Southwest

Southeast/Puerto Rico/Latin America

South Texas

352-459-9024

305-877-2089

760-941-9100
845-742-6242

352-459-6907

321-231-9108

407-466-2681
305-692-0605

281-620-9073

rhoughton@clindustries.com

twills@clindustries.com

blakesales.net

bcampagno@clindustries.com

dbaker@clindustries.com

mgalbraith@clindustries.com

kmiller@clindustries.com

performancelinkgroup.com

rbarbour@clindustries.com

CL Industries Territory Map

FL

Randy Dukes National Technical Advisor	�  727-647-6037 techlines91@gmail.com



Texas - Counties



Florida - Counties


